Information includes housing, events,
various programs, business directory,
healthcare providers, veterinary, public

Mailboxes and Parcel
Depot

Minnesota Driver's
license and ID cards

UPS and Fed Ex package service

1000 E.
Southview Dr.
#100

507-929-
7447

utilities, internet and cable providers, 118 W College 507-532-
Marshall Area Chamber | and more. Drive 4484 https://marshallmn.org
Marshall Community A hard copy can be picked up at the 118 W College
Guide Chamber if interested. Drive https://marshallmn.org/publications/community-guide
Marshall Municipal 113 South 4th 507-537-
Utilities electric and water services Street 7005 https://www.marshallutilities.com/
Marshall Public 507-537-
Schools public school 401 S. Saratoga | 6924 https://www.marshall k12.mn.us
507-532-
Holy Redeemer School | parochial school 501 S. Whitney | 6642 http://www.holyredeemerschools.com
True Light Christian 601 E. College 507-532-
School parochial school Dr. 2762 https://www truelightchristianschool.org
Samuel Lutheran 500 Village 507-532- http://www-.christlutheran-
School parochial school Drive 2162 marshallmn.org/default/140007871
302 W Lyon 507-532-
Post Office Street 4937 N/A

N/A

Lyon County 607 W Main 507-537- https://www .lyonco.org/departments/driver-license-and-
Auditor/Treasurer Driver's license Street 6724 identification-cards

Driver's License Exam 507-537-

station Driver's license exam 601 US 59 7024 N/A




Passports

Automobile License
Center

Lyon County
Environmental

Department of Human
Services (Southwest
Health and Human
Services is the local

agency)
Avera Marshall

Regional Medical
Center

Marshall-Lyon County
Library

City of Marshall
website

La Mexicana / Duenas
Marshall Farmers

Market

Hindu Store

Kuay Loo Klay

Passports
Vehicle Registration, Tabs, and Plates
Parks and recreation, recycling,

household hazardous waste disposal and
more.

Family care/ childcare providers in Lyon
County

Hospital and clinic

See the event calendar for drive in movie
dates, book clubs, children's events and
more.

City services

grocery store

farmer's market

grocery store

grocery store

607 W. Main
Street

302 W
Redwood Street

504
Fairgrounds
Road

607 W. Main

Street

300 S. Bruce
Street

507-537-
6980

507-532-
4643

507-532-
8210

507-537-
6747

507-532-
9661

201 C St, 507-537-
Marshall 7003
344 West Main | 507-537-
Street 6760
507-532-
301 W Main St. | 3240
269-274-
115 S 1st St 2139
208 W Main St. | 507-929-
a 3881
300 E College 507-205-
Dr. 7012

https://www.lyonco.org/departments/passports

N/A

https://www.lyonco.org/departments/environmental

https://licensinglookup.dhs.state.mn.us/

https://www.avera.org/locations/marshall

http://www.marshalllyonlibrary.org

https://ci.marshall. mn.us/

N/A

https://www.marshallareafarmersmarket.org/

N/A

https://www.facebook.com/Kuay-Loo-Klay-Asian-Market-
599445310740120




Ton Kao LLC - Asian
grocery store
Columbia Imports

United Community
Action

Great Plains Natural
Gas Company

grocery store

grocery store

public transportation

natural gas

110 US Hwy 59
256 W. Main St.
1400 South

Saratoga

811 N Bruce St.

507-295-
0011

507-530-
0765

800-992-
1710

507-337-
1993

https://www.facebook.com/TonKao3286

https://www.columbiaimports.com/

https://www.unitedcapmn.org/

https://www.gpng.com/




