CATEGORY	RESOURCE	ADDRESS	PHONE	WEBSITE/FACEBOOK (IF AVAILABLE)
Marshall Area Chamber	Information includes housing, events, various programs, business directory, healthcare providers, veterinary, public utilities, internet and cable providers, and more.	118 W College Drive	507-532- 4484	https://marshallmn.org
Marshall Community Guide	A hard copy can be picked up at the Chamber if interested.	118 W College Drive		https://marshallmn.org/publications/community-guide
Marshall Municipal Utilities	electric and water services	113 South 4th Street	507-537- 7005	https://www.marshallutilities.com/
Marshall Public Schools	public school	401 S. Saratoga	507-537- 6924	https://www.marshall.k12.mn.us
Holy Redeemer School	parochial school	501 S. Whitney	507-532- 6642	http://www.holyredeemerschools.com
True Light Christian School	parochial school	601 E. College Dr.	507-532- 2762	https://www.truelightchristianschool.org
Samuel Lutheran School	parochial school	500 Village Drive	507-532- 2162	http://www.christlutheran- marshallmn.org/default/140007871
Post Office		302 W Lyon Street	507-532- 4937	N/A
Mailboxes and Parcel Depot	UPS and Fed Ex package service	1000 E. Southview Dr. #100	507-929- 7447	N/A
Minnesota Driver's license and ID cards Lyon County		607 W Main	507-537-	https://www.lyonco.org/departments/driver-license-and-
Auditor/Treasurer	Driver's license	Street	6724	identification-cards
Driver's License Exam	Driver's license exam	601 US 59	507-537- 7024	N/A

		607 W. Main	507-537-	
Passports	Passports	Street	6980	https://www.lyonco.org/departments/passports
Automobile License		302 W	507-532-	
Center	Vehicle Registration, Tabs, and Plates	Redwood Street	4643	N/A
	Parks and recreation, recycling,	504		
Lyon County	household hazardous waste disposal and	Fairgrounds	507-532-	
Environmental	more.	Road	8210	https://www.lyonco.org/departments/environmental
Department of Human				
Services (Southwest				
Health and Human				
Services is the local	Family care/ childcare providers in Lyon	607 W. Main	507-537-	
agency)	County	Street	6747	https://licensinglookup.dhs.state.mn.us/
Avera Marshall				
Regional Medical	Hamital and alimia	300 S. Bruce	507-532- 9661	https://www.commonwellesstica.com/lesstica.c
Center	Hospital and clinic	Street	9001	https://www.avera.org/locations/marshall
	See the event calendar for drive in movie			
Marshall-Lyon County	dates, book clubs, children's events and	201 C St,	507-537-	
Library	more.	Marshall	7003	http://www.marshalllyonlibrary.org
City of Marshall		344 West Main	507-537-	
website	City services	Street	6760	https://ci.marshall.mn.us/
			E0E E00	
La Marricana / Dueños	avecour store	201 M Main Ct	507-532- 3240	NT/A
La Mexicana / Dueñas	grocery store	301 W Main St.	3240	N/A
Marshall Farmers			269-274-	
Market	farmer's market	115 S 1st St	2139	https://www.marshallareafarmersmarket.org/
		208 W Main St.	507-929-	
Hindu Store	grocery store	a	3881	N/A
** * **1		300 E College	507-205-	https://www.facebook.com/Kuay-Loo-Klay-Asian-Market-
Kuay Loo Klay	grocery store	Dr.	7012	599445310740120

Ton Kao LLC - Asian			507-295-	
grocery store	grocery store	110 US Hwy 59	0011	https://www.facebook.com/TonKao3286
			507-530-	
Columbia Imports	grocery store	256 W. Main St.	0765	https://www.columbiaimports.com/
United Community		1400 South	800-992-	
Action	public transportation	Saratoga	1710	https://www.unitedcapmn.org/
Great Plains Natural			507-337-	
Gas Company	natural gas	811 N Bruce St.	1993	https://www.gpng.com/